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A001006723 AINDRILA  CHOWDHURY Female No  1 1 UR  4  487.00  98.00  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413369 NAFISA  AZMI Female No  2  1 2 OBC-A  4  475.00  92.00  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961057 MALLIKA  PAUL Female No  3  1 3 SC  6  473.00  96.00  7482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528186 PRAJNYAISHI  BOSE Female No  4 4 UR  15  472.00  94.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062777 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  5  2 5 SC  6  467.00  92.00  6192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343717 MANJITA  NANDY Female No  6 6 UR  11  465.00  91.00  6265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525118 MOBASSHERA  NAYAB Female No  7 7 UR  7  464.00  92.00  6012.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384467 OINDRILA  RAY Female No  8 8 UR  19  461.00  94.00  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105345 ANJALI  SINHA Female No  9 9 UR  7  460.00  89.00  6856.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999483 PARTHNA  GUHA Female No  10 10 UR  8  459.00  95.00  6354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534532 ABHILASHA  GOND Female No  11 11 UR  4  459.00  94.00  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377021 SHARANYA  DEY Female No  12 12 UR  25  456.00  92.00  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123344 SHILPA  PRODHAN Female No  13  3 13 SC  12  456.00  87.00  7539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118210 ARPITA  RAM Female No  14  4 14 SC  6  452.00  90.00  6340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001775891 SAYONI  GHOSH Female No  15  1 15 OBC-B  22  450.00  87.00  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164962 PRIYANKA  NATH Female No  16 16 UR  9  449.00  87.00  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351963 TASNIM  BANU Female No  17 17 UR  5  444.00  94.00  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515048 RIDA  AKHTAR Female No  18  2 18 OBC-A  9  444.00  91.00  6217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008673 SNEHA  SULTANA Female No  19 19 UR  5  444.00  72.00  6359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300036 DEBADRITA  SAHA Female No  20 20 UR  7  443.00  90.00  6420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119730 ANISHA  PARVIN Female No  21 21 UR  6  443.00  78.00  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022892 BIPASHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  22 22 UR  7  442.00  91.00  7023.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000935302 MEHRE  TAIBA Female No  23 23 UR  9  442.00  90.00  6256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699749 SANGCHU  TAMANG Female No  24  1 24 ST  15  441.00  91.00  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293785 IPSITA  MANDAL Female No  25  5 25 SC  10  441.00  87.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403229 DIYA  BISWAS Female No  26  6 26 SC  20  437.00  83.00  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204544 RISHITA  SHAW Female No  27 27 UR  18  436.00  91.00  7467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617383 JASMIN AFROZ BEGUM Female No  28 28 UR  9  436.00  85.00  7431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002402116 SNIGDHA  PAUL Female No  29 29 UR  7  435.00  90.00  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801899 ANTARA  SARKAR Female No  30 30 UR  11  435.00  86.00  6350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000978038 SOMA  MAHATO Female No  31 31 UR  2  434.00  83.00  7323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621298 NORZIN LHAMU LAMA Female No  32  2 32 ST  24  433.00  90.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792663 SOUMITA  NIRBHAR Female No  33  7 33 SC  12  429.00  85.00  6857.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001332073 VAISHNAVI RAJ 

PRABHAKAR

Female No  34 34 UR  4  427.00  86.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000031081 SHRISTY  PANDEY Female No  35 35 UR  6  426.00  81.00  7043.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149906 NAYNA  PRADHAN Female No  36 36 UR  4  423.00  81.00  6233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375310 STUTIKA  MAITI Female No  37 37 UR  7  422.00  81.00  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002300525 RISHITA  GUPTA Female No  38 38 UR  10  422.00  80.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356029 NARGIS  SULTANA Female No  39  2 39 OBC-B  3  422.00  80.00  6229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169421 NAZYA  KHATOON Female No  40 40 UR  3  421.00  83.00  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460893 SHALINE  SINGH Female No  41 41 UR  7  420.00  71.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002376848 PRITY  RANI Female No  42 42 UR  7  419.00  73.00  6318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001878116 ANTARA  GHOSH Female No  43 43 UR  6  417.00  83.00  6407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001745220 FIROZA  KHATOON Female No  44 44 UR  9  417.00  82.00  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474795 NISHA  RAY Female No  45 45 UR  4  415.00  88.00  5956.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580534 NIPA  MONDAL Female No  46  8 46 SC  7  410.00  86.00  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514058 SAYEMA  KAMAR Female No  47 47 UR  6  409.00  72.00  6201.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000811609 ANUPRIYA  ROY Female No  48 48 UR  3  408.00  90.00  7249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644517 ARIBA  KHATUN Female No  49 49 UR  15  407.00  82.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454463 KAUSHEYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  50 50 UR  15  406.00  95.00  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000346043 MADHU  DAS Female No  51 51 UR  7  406.00  80.00  7098.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731782 IPSITA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  52 52 UR  15  405.00  86.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166758 DISHA  DAS Female No  53  9 53 SC  5  405.00  83.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792691 SURANJANA  MUKHERJEE Female No  54 54 UR  1  405.00  82.00  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001612644 SUSMITA  MAKHAL Female No  55  10 55 SC  9  402.00  84.00  6448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000485208 BHUMI  SHARMA Female No  56 56 UR  1  400.00  80.00  6394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001002140 JAYATRI  PAUL Female No  57 57 UR  5  396.00  85.00  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001123122 SOUMI  GHOSH Female No  58 58 UR  5  394.00  76.00  6565.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001404824 RIMJHIM  GOSWAMI Female No  59 59 UR  18  391.00  86.00  7146.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430591 ISHIKA  DAS Female Yes  60 60 UR  8  391.00  80.00  7757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052805 JYOTI  DEY Female No  61 61 UR  16  390.00  77.00  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001338742 SINCHITA  DEYASHI Female No  62 62 UR  8  390.00  76.00  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000917410 KIRAN  SINGH Female No  63 63 UR  3  389.00  84.00  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149400 MEGHNA  HALDER Female No  64  11 64 SC  3  389.00  82.00  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522504 UZMA  DILSHAD Female No  65 65 UR  6  388.00  80.00  6258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406749 SUPRIYO  DAS Female No  66 66 UR  4  388.00  73.00  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001677531 SONI  MISHRA Female No  67 67 UR  14  387.00  77.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705109 ARPITA  ROY Female No  68  12 68 SC  11  385.00  80.00  6052.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805765 PRAGYA  DUTTA Female No  69 69 UR  10  384.00  81.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vidyasagar College For Women,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:26.33

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Bengali/ English (out of 

100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Bengali/ English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000326225 SUNANDA  BHUYAN Female No  70 70 UR  21  383.00  65.00  6380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000949117 SUPPRIYA  PANDEY Female No  71 71 UR  6  380.00  80.00  6716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466209 SANCHITA DAS ADHIKARY Female No  72 72 UR  3  374.00  71.00  6295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347347 PUJA  TIWARI Female No  73 73 UR  8  374.00  67.00  6891.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068992 AVISHIKTA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  74 74 UR  1  372.00  82.00  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589259 NISHA  GORAI Female No  75 75 UR  7  372.00  80.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687087 FAUJIYA  WARSI Female No  76 76 UR  5  372.00  76.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000487450 ARPITA  SAHA Female No  77 77 UR  5  371.00  82.00  6257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311302 SAFINA  KHATOON Female No  78 78 UR  1  371.00  68.00  7357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063506 RUKSAR  PARVEEN Female No  79 79 UR  5  370.00  70.00  6364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418490 AZRA  REHMAN Female No  80 80 UR  2  369.00  83.00  5967.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000352227 RAFAT  PARVEEN Female No  81 81 UR  2  369.00  80.00  6802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294456 ANESHYA  GUPTA Female No  82 82 UR  5  368.00  71.00  6969.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922061 SAYANTIKA  BAG Female No  83  13 83 SC  12  365.00  73.00  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000153815 PARAMITA  BARMAN Female No  84  14 84 SC  6  365.00  70.00  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001153079 KOYEL  HAZRA Female No  85 85 UR  5  364.00  75.00  6888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042274 SOUMYA  DUBEY Female No  86 86 UR  5  363.00  68.00  6276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374071 NAQEEBA  ALI Female No  87 87 UR  11  361.00  74.00  7023.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859864 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  88 88 UR  11  360.00  76.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000978221 RIYA  BAIRAGI Female No  89  15 89 SC  1  360.00  70.00  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162724 SUPRITI  MITRA Female No  90 90 UR  11  355.00  77.00  6843.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209584 TANISHA  ROUTH Female No  91  16 91 SC  10  355.00  75.00  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523786 SHARMISTHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  92 92 UR  7  354.00  83.00  6255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000887162 NIKITA  SINGH Female No  93 93 UR  8  353.00  66.00  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796384 SALONI  KURMI Female No  94 94 UR  1  353.00  61.00  7044.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020367 SHANIA  KHAN Female No  95 95 UR  13  351.00  67.00  6981.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015053 SMARANIKA  SEN Female No  96 96 UR  4  351.00  63.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814711 ANKITA  DAS Female No  97  17 97 SC  11  349.00  86.00  6446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001842807 PIU  SARDAR Female No  98  3 98 ST  7  349.00  71.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000786043 ARIBAH  JAHAN Female No  99 99 UR  18  348.00  70.00  6266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115945 MOUMITA  DAS Female No  100 100 UR  1  347.00  71.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929105 SHRABONI  SHIL Female No  101 101 UR  5  346.00  70.00  7541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001562905 NAGMA  NAWAZ Female No  102 102 UR  6  345.00  61.00  6171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008259 MITA  MALICK Female No  103  18 103 SC  3  344.00  76.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014437 DISHANI  DUTTA Female No  104 104 UR  4  343.00  70.00  6771.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980328 RIYA  SINGH Female No  105 105 UR  5  342.00  71.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859511 ASHA  KUNDU Female No  106 106 UR  8  342.00  70.00  7347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857814 SIMA  MONDAL Female No  107 107 UR  1  341.00  66.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422314 SANGITA  HALDER Female No  108  19 108 SC  10  341.00  61.00  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677328 RISHITA  MITRA Female No  109 109 UR  3  340.00  74.00  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000181287 SAYANTI  DUTTA Female No  110 110 UR  7  340.00  68.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000323377 ANTARA  SEN Female No  111 111 UR  4  339.00  73.00  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001068901 NANDANI  SHAW Female No  112 112 UR  4  339.00  56.00  6853.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794376 SANIA  KHATOON Female No  113 113 UR  9  337.00  60.00  6994.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443151 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  114 114 UR  13  336.00  72.00  7137.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000323092 SIMA  SARDAR Female No  115 115 UR  8  336.00  62.00  6872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682944 AKRITI  OJHA Female No  116 116 UR  11  335.00  55.00  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107833 MAHASWETA  DALUI Female No  117  20 117 SC  6  333.00  71.00  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947135 TAMANA  PATEL Female No  118 118 UR  8  333.00  62.00  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815771 ANINDITA  ACHARJEE Female No  119 119 UR  8  332.00  78.00  6750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007873 KOUSHIKI  DUTTA Female No  120 120 UR  4  332.00  74.00  6398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000779509 DIYA  DAS Female No  121 121 UR  5  331.00  65.00  6565.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000070799 ERAM  SABRI Female No  122 122 UR  9  331.00  57.00  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428939 SHEULI  DAS Female No  123 123 UR  3  329.00  60.00  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145510 SHREYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  124 124 UR  1  326.00  71.00  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000105320 RITOBINA  DEY Female No  125 125 UR  3  326.00  63.00  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000101739 TIA  BARUA Female No  126  4 126 ST  4  323.00  65.00  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001636721 IRFANA  KHATOON Female No  127 127 UR  6  323.00  54.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938882 RIYA PARVIN KHATUN Female No  128  3 128 OBC-A  14  321.00  63.00  6794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078897 RIKTA  DAS Female No  129 129 UR  2  320.00  63.00  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528155 ASHIYA  ZIA Female No  130 130 UR  18  319.00  65.00  7954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250594 SANIA  HASSAN Female No  131 131 UR  6  319.00  62.00  7060.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336949 SONALI  DAS Female No  132 132 UR  2  318.00  71.00  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728263 NIPPU  SINGH Female No  133 133 UR  22  318.00  55.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188076 ZAINAB  SHAMIM Female No  134  4 134 OBC-A  2  315.00  62.00  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262032 PRARTHANA KUMARI 

SAHU

Female No  135 135 UR  1  315.00  60.00  5900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488855 ANJALI  PASWAN Female No  136 136 UR  1  315.00  50.00  6332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924779 SREEYA  DUTTA Female No  137 137 UR  5  314.00  54.00  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001110763 JYOTI  RAY Female No  138 138 UR  8  311.00  62.00  7656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001282886 RUPSA  GHOSH Female No  139 139 UR  7  310.00  70.00  6800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319541 ANISHA  PARVEEN Female No  140 140 UR  1  307.00  44.00  6921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404182 SWEETY  YADAV Female No  141 141 UR  2  305.00  68.00  6792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001217363 ANUSHKA  SAMUI Female No  142  21 142 SC  3  303.00  70.00  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377779 SANCHARI  SINGHA ROY Female No  143 143 UR  13  303.00  66.00  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528154 ANISA  MONDAL Female No  144  22 144 SC  6  303.00  60.00  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492441 MAMTA  SHARMA Female No  145 145 UR  5  302.00  65.00  6978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453815 SAYANTIKA  SAHA Female No  146 146 UR  4  302.00  58.00  7034.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635426 SRIPARNA  PANDIT Female No  147 147 UR  11  300.00  61.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636006 TABASSUM  KHATOON Female No  148 148 UR  5  299.00  61.00  6947.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960826 SALONI  KUMARI Female No  149 149 UR  3  299.00  51.00  7091.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448112 ADITI  BASU Female No  150 150 UR  5  298.00  55.00  7041.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114276 RAHAIBA  KHATOON Female No  151 151 UR  5  295.00  68.00  6987.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784884 ALIYA  FARHAT Female No  152  5 152 OBC-A  11  294.00  53.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001767024 NUSRAT  AZAD Female No  153 153 UR  8  292.00  45.00  6517.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803171 RAKHI  NANGAL Female No  154 154 UR  5  291.00  60.00  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000567137 SANA  PARVEEN Female No  155 155 UR  3  290.00  57.00  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154773 NAUSABA  MARIYUM Female No  156 156 UR  9  290.00  44.00  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956937 AMRITA  DAS Female No  157 157 UR  3  288.00  44.00  6750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877210 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  158  23 158 SC  14  287.00  60.00  6883.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273847 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  159 159 UR  4  287.00  56.00  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000572002 TARANA  KHATOON Female No  160 160 UR  3  285.00  50.00  6308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124707 JAITA  SARKAR Female No  161 161 UR  4  283.00  51.00  7054.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679717 AMBIKA  KUMARI Female No  162 162 UR  2  282.00  61.00  6350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679532 SUPRIYA  GUPTA Female No  163 163 UR  7  281.00  42.00  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001300343 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  164  24 164 SC  10  280.00  58.00  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561008 RITIKA  DAS Female No  165  25 165 SC  3  280.00  53.00  6298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001025838 SANIA  WAHID Female No  166 166 UR  8  276.00  52.00  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001703869 HOMAIRA  REZWAN Female No  167 167 UR  6  276.00  43.00  7113.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705354 RIMA  DAS Female No  168 168 UR  2  275.00  52.00  6275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942584 ANURADHA  CHOUDHARY Female No  169 169 UR  4  274.00  52.00  7702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001099156 KARISHMA  ROY Female No  170 170 UR  2  274.00  52.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344819 NANDINI  RAM Female No  171 171 UR  2  274.00  45.00  6661.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394771 AFREEN  ERSHAD Female No  172 172 UR  5  273.00  51.00  6970.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374998 AYESHA  RAFIQUE Female No  173 173 UR  1  271.00  44.00  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127405 TWINKLE  CHAKRABORTY Female No  174 174 UR  10  270.00  58.00  7456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362005 SANA  BEGUM Female No  175 175 UR  5  268.00  43.00  7038.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774783 NUZHAT  PARVEEN Female No  176 176 UR  8  266.00  44.00  7455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192746 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  177 177 UR  2  264.00  53.00  7149.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988925 NIHARIKA  RAJBANSHI Female No  178  26 178 SC  6  262.00  55.00  6565.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001775880 SABANA  PARVEEN Female No  179 179 UR  5  259.00  43.00  7671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373338 CHANCHAL  KUMARI Female No  180 180 UR  5  258.00  37.00  6361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000897655 SNEHA  RAJAK Female No  181  27 181 SC  8  257.00  42.00  7038.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994264 RUMI  DAS Female No  182 182 UR  6  256.00  51.00  6023.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064102 ASHIFA  IBRAR Female No  183  6 183 OBC-A  9  252.00  52.00  6396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001025517 SATHI  DUTTA Female No  184 184 UR  1  252.00  50.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233782 ADITI  GUPTA Female No  185 185 UR  1  249.00  39.00  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776822 SHAZYA  PARVEEN Female No  186 186 UR  7  247.00  43.00  6891.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381324 NIDHI  KUMARI Female No  187 187 UR  1  242.00  44.00  6316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313494 MUSKAN  BISHWAKARMA Female No  188 188 UR  1  237.00  42.00  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928053 ROMA  SHAW Female No  189  3 189 OBC-B  4  211.00  36.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002413369 NAFISA  AZMI Female No  2  1 1 OBC-A  4  475.00  92.00  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515048 RIDA  AKHTAR Female No  18  2 2 OBC-A  9  444.00  91.00  6217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938882 RIYA PARVIN KHATUN Female No  128  3 3 OBC-A  14  321.00  63.00  6794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188076 ZAINAB  SHAMIM Female No  134  4 4 OBC-A  2  315.00  62.00  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784884 ALIYA  FARHAT Female No  152  5 5 OBC-A  11  294.00  53.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064102 ASHIFA  IBRAR Female No  183  6 6 OBC-A  9  252.00  52.00  6396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001775891 SAYONI  GHOSH Female No  15  1 1 OBC-B  22  450.00  87.00  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356029 NARGIS  SULTANA Female No  39  2 2 OBC-B  3  422.00  80.00  6229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928053 ROMA  SHAW Female No  189  3 3 OBC-B  4  211.00  36.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001961057 MALLIKA  PAUL Female No  3  1 1 SC  6  473.00  96.00  7482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062777 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  5  2 2 SC  6  467.00  92.00  6192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123344 SHILPA  PRODHAN Female No  13  3 3 SC  12  456.00  87.00  7539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118210 ARPITA  RAM Female No  14  4 4 SC  6  452.00  90.00  6340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293785 IPSITA  MANDAL Female No  25  5 5 SC  10  441.00  87.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403229 DIYA  BISWAS Female No  26  6 6 SC  20  437.00  83.00  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792663 SOUMITA  NIRBHAR Female No  33  7 7 SC  12  429.00  85.00  6857.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580534 NIPA  MONDAL Female No  46  8 8 SC  7  410.00  86.00  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166758 DISHA  DAS Female No  53  9 9 SC  5  405.00  83.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001612644 SUSMITA  MAKHAL Female No  55  10 10 SC  9  402.00  84.00  6448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149400 MEGHNA  HALDER Female No  64  11 11 SC  3  389.00  82.00  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705109 ARPITA  ROY Female No  68  12 12 SC  11  385.00  80.00  6052.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922061 SAYANTIKA  BAG Female No  83  13 13 SC  12  365.00  73.00  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153815 PARAMITA  BARMAN Female No  84  14 14 SC  6  365.00  70.00  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000978221 RIYA  BAIRAGI Female No  89  15 15 SC  1  360.00  70.00  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209584 TANISHA  ROUTH Female No  91  16 16 SC  10  355.00  75.00  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814711 ANKITA  DAS Female No  97  17 17 SC  11  349.00  86.00  6446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008259 MITA  MALICK Female No  103  18 18 SC  3  344.00  76.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422314 SANGITA  HALDER Female No  108  19 19 SC  10  341.00  61.00  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107833 MAHASWETA  DALUI Female No  117  20 20 SC  6  333.00  71.00  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001217363 ANUSHKA  SAMUI Female No  142  21 21 SC  3  303.00  70.00  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528154 ANISA  MONDAL Female No  144  22 22 SC  6  303.00  60.00  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877210 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  158  23 23 SC  14  287.00  60.00  6883.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001300343 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  164  24 24 SC  10  280.00  58.00  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561008 RITIKA  DAS Female No  165  25 25 SC  3  280.00  53.00  6298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988925 NIHARIKA  RAJBANSHI Female No  178  26 26 SC  6  262.00  55.00  6565.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000897655 SNEHA  RAJAK Female No  181  27 27 SC  8  257.00  42.00  7038.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000699749 SANGCHU  TAMANG Female No  24  1 1 ST  15  441.00  91.00  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621298 NORZIN LHAMU LAMA Female No  32  2 2 ST  24  433.00  90.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842807 PIU  SARDAR Female No  98  3 3 ST  7  349.00  71.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101739 TIA  BARUA Female No  126  4 4 ST  4  323.00  65.00  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


